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CERTIFIED CORRECT PLANS
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PPL# 32190N24994
LAT/LONG: 40.847082, -76.586082

PPL# 32179N24984
LAT/LONG: 40.846810, -76.586536
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POLE REPLACEMENT 
WITH 55' CLASS 1 POLE"

/

1
0.
<
di
t

CROSSING NUMBER: 
534829K

i

<

I
z

UJ

jd

in

/
t

1

5

m
2

O

£ 

o

5

g

t 

f

f

■Y................... ......
Professional Engineer_______________________________

Approved by Bureau of Technical Utility Services

I
z
£

z

s
Q

f
w VALLEY AVE

ATTEST ( 
Secretary

_______________ _

t
POLE REPLACEMENT—^

§

b
UJ
o
Q-

§

_____
’’■■■a v> 

Q. i 
Q. = 

I
ui
ii
a.


